
S PA NO0. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PA4
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION!MQDIF!CATION OF CONTRACT - N. - 1 -CT - - -RTCE P OPPAC- -1

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUISITIONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (ra eppicebe)

00 MAR 22 ? I
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (fother tiantem6) 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts Sharlene McCubbin, Div of Contracts
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street county. Stale and ZIP Code) (x) OA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

Ivan Catton SB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
1702 Crater Lane

10A. MOCIFICATION OF CONTRACTEIRDER NO.
NRV-04-03-078

Los Angeles CA 90077

10a. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE FACILITY CODE X 09-20-2003

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
lii The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers i s extended, r] is not extended.

- .Ofers. n-4^. _! e r t -f ........e..... tdp ogher- Lhor end da-te lr---' Ln te SFro Cit:= o- rie emendede one co the foif owlng methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour

and date specified.

1Z ACCOUNTING ANDAPPROPRIATION DATA (It retkad)
N/A

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (SpecIfy eLtm) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1Ok

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (sach as diarges hI paewti offce. apprpialaon date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORTY OF FAR 43.103(bl .

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORTY MutualMuulAgreement of Parties

D. OTHER (Speciy type of modlicelon and autuloy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Ils not. [p] is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OFAMENDMENTIMODIFICTION (Orgaized by UCF seclon headrgs. ktrnitsobjn ctac stted ranmatter where leastle.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance to July 31, 2004. Therefore Section F.4,

Duration of Contract Period, first sentence is revised as follows:

'This contract shall commence on 09/20/2003 and will expire 07/31/2004."

All other terms and conditions remain the same including the ceiling amount of $32,900.00.

Except as ro.d coixonstie dasnert eredink eA or A as heretofore cwged r smduited and hi I forea deffect.

SA.NAME ANDTT m ER (Ti or g)t I6A. NAME AND TITLEOF ING OFFICE or

Stephe o

Con cting Off cer

158. 0 FiR 15C. DATE SIGNED I6B. U 16C. DATE SIGNED

otbbrft person aotr redID sign) 3 (SlrtreifCofrr M w)e3 /7
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 0-83)

TEMPLATE -ADMO1 IADMOO2


